
Woodsfield Elementary School 
 

473 Lewisville Road 
Woodsfield, OH 43793 

 
Josh Ischy, Principal    
Shantel Zwick, Asst. Principal Telephone: 740.472.0953 
Delores Boughner, Secretary Fax: 740.472.1646 
Amanda Blackstone, Athletic Director  

2020 Woodsfield Redskins Volleyball Schedule  
                                      Bus 

 

Tuesday, September 1 Barnesville Home 5:30p 
 

Thursday, September 10 Skyvue  Away 6:00p     5:00p 
 

Monday, September 14th River Away 6:00p    4:45p   
 

Thursday, September 17th Marietta Away 5:30p      3:45p 
 

Monday, September 21 Beallsville Away 6:00p     5:00p 
 

Tuesday, September 22 Caldwell Home 6:00p 
 

Thursday, September 24 Paden City Away 6:00p     4:15p 
 

Saturday, September 26 Shenandoah Home 12:00p 
 

Monday, September 28 Conotton Valley Away 6:00p     3:45p 
 

Wednesday, September 30 Barnesville Away 5:30p      4:15p 
 

Thursday, October 1 Beallsville Home 6:00p 
 

Saturday, October 3 Conotton Valley Home 12:00p 
 

Tuesday, October 6 Paden City Home 6:00p 
 

Thursday, October 8 Caldwell Away 5:30p     4:15p 
   

Tuesday, October 13 Skyvue Home 6:00p 
 

Wednesday, October 14 River Home 6:00p 
 

Thursday, October 15 Shenandoah Away 6:00p   4:15p  
 

Saturday, October 24th 2nd Annual NMS Eagles Fall Volley-Brawl  Away  


